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Brazos High School 
2021 Cross Country Schedule 

 

Date Meet  Location   

 
Friday, August 20 Frio Friday Night Lights XC Meet Sealy High School,  

  Sealy 

 

Saturday, September 4 28th Annual Bellville Booster Club Invitational Bellville Golf Course, 

  Bellville 

 

Saturday, September 11 Brazos High School Invitational Brazos High School, 

  Wallis 

 

Saturday, September 18 Region III XC Preview Meet Kate Barr-Ross Park, 

  Huntsville 

 

Saturday, September 25 Sealy High School Cross Country Invitational Sealy High School, 

  Sealy 

 

Saturday, October 2 Shiner Comanche Cross Country Meet Green Dickson Park,  

  Shiner 

 

Thursday, October 7 Blackcat Invitational Cross Country Meet Oxea Golf Course , 

  Bay City 

 

Wednesday, October 13 District 24AAA Meet Brazos High School,  

  Wallis 

 

Monday, October 25  Region III Meet Kate Barr Ross Park, 

   Huntsville 

 

Friday, November 5 State Meet Old Settlers’ Park at Palm Valley, 

  Round Rock 

 

 


